Facility Usage Permit

Permit #:
Issue Date:

Requestor:

Scotch Plains Recreation
430 Park Ave.
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
Email: info@communitypass.net

Facility Rentals : General Facility Reservation

10037196
03/14/2018
Men's Softball - Union County Seniors 50+

430 Park Ave.
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
9083226700

Contact:

Reservation(s):

Union County Seniors 50+ Men's Softball

Jerseyland Park/Jerseyland Baseball Field
2377 Richmond Street, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

e Thu 04/19/2018 6:
e Thu 04/26/2018 6:
e Thu 05/03/2018 6:
e Thu 05/10/2018 6:
e Thu 05/17/2018 6:
e Thu 05/24/2018 6:
e Thu 05/31/2018 6:
e Thu 06/07/2018 6:
e Thu 06/14/2018 6:
e Thu 06/21/2018 6:
e Thu 06/28/2018 6:
e Thu 07/05/2018 6:
e« Thu 07/12/2018 6:
e Thu 07/19/2018 6:
e Thu 07/26/2018 6:
e Thu 08/02/2018 6:
e Thu 08/09/2018 6:
e Thu 08/16/2018 6:
e Thu 08/23/2018 6:
e Thu 08/30/2018 6:
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